Aug. 11. 20160 7.09 AMus Rolls In The Cry (1) 7 2 No. 07 CMP. 171

Florida Department of State

Division of Corporations Electronic Filing Cover Sheet

Note: Please print this page and use it as a cover sheet. Type the fax audit number (shown below) on the top and bottom of all pages of the document.

(((H16000194646 3)))



H160001946483ABC4

Note: DO NOT hit the REFRESH/RELOAD button on your browser from this page.

Doing so will generate another cover sheet.

To:

Division of Corporations

Fax Number

: (850)617-6380

From:

Account Name : ROSSWAY SWAN TIERNEY BARRY LACEY & OLIVER, P.L.

Account Number : I20050000159
Phone : (772)231-4440

Fax Number : (772)231-4430

Enter the email address for this business entity to be used for future annual report mailings. Enter only one email address please.

Email Address: Kharry C rosswayswan.com

COR AMND/RESTATE/CORRECT OR O/D RESIGN AMERICAN PROFESSIONAL LIABILITY UNDERWRITERS, INC.

Certificate of Status	0
Certified Copy	1
Page Count	09
Estimated Charge	\$43.75

Electronic Filing Menu

Corporate Filing Menu

Help

AUG 1 2 2016 C MCNAIR





August 10, 2016

FLORIDA DEPARTMENT OF STATE

AMERICAN PROFESSIONAL LIABILITY UNDERWRITERS, INC. 241 OCEAN BEACH TRAIL INDIAN RIVER SHORES, FL 32963US

SUBJECT: AMERICAN PROFESSIONAL LIABILITY UNDERWRITERS, INC.

REF: P94000017263

We received your electronically transmitted document. However, the document has not been filed. Please make the following corrections and refax the complete document, including the electronic filing cover sheet.

PLEASE REWRITE THE NAME IN SECTION A IN LARGER PRINT FOR CLARIFICATION. ALSO ON PAGE 4 CHECK ONLY ONE ADOPTION OF AMENDMENT.

If you have any questions concerning the filing of your document, please call (850) 245-6838.

Cheryl R McNair Regulatory Specialist II FAX Aud. #: H16000194646 Letter Number: 716A00016911

P.O BOX 6327 - Tallahassee, Florida 32314

COVER LETTER

TO: Amendment Sect Division of Corp.			·
NAME OF CORPO	RATION: American Professi	onal Liability Underwriter	s, Inc.
DOCUMENT NUMI	BER: P94000017263		····
The enclosed Articles	of Amendment and fee are su	bmitted for filing.	
Please return all corre	spandence concerning this ma	tter to the following:	
	Kevin Barry, Esq.		
		Name of Contact Perso	n
	Rossway Swan Tierney Barr	y Lacey & Oliver, P.L.	
		Firm/ Company	
	2101 Indian River Blvd., Sui	is 200	
	•	Address	
	Vero Beach, FL 32960		
		City/ State and Zip Cod	ie .
liban	rificence and		
KDair	y@rosswayswan.con	sed for future annual report	notification)
	ty-mail additions. (to be di	ou ioi iuture simuai repoi.	Chouncationy
For further information	n concerning this matter, pleas	se call:	
Kevin Barry, Esq.		at (231-4440
Name	of Contact Person	Area Co	ode & Daytime Telephone Number
Enclosed is a check for	r the following amount made	payable to the Florida Dep	ertment of State:
S35 Filing Pat	□\$43.75 Filing Fee & Certificate of Status	■\$43.75 Filing Fee & Certified Copy (Additional copy is enclosed)	□\$52.50 Filing Fee Certificate of Status Certified Copy (Additional Copy is enclosed)
Ame Divi P.O.	ling Address endment Section sion of Corporations Box 6327 ahassee, Ft., 32314	Amen Divisi Cliftor 2661 I	Address dment Section on of Corporations n Building Executive Center Circle assec, FL 32301

(((H16000194646¸ʒ)))

Articles of Amendment to Articles of Incorporation of

(Name)	f Corporation as curren	tly filed with the Florida Dept. of State)	
P94000017263			
	(Document Number	of Corporation (if known)	
Pursuant to the provisions of section 607. Is Articles of Incorporation:	1006, Florida Statutes, thi	Florida Profit Corporation adopts the following amendment(s) t	
A. <u>Hamending name, enter the new ni</u> GIS Ar	i me of the cornoration; itediluvian #2, In	C. The new	
come must be distinguishable and con "Corp.," "Inc.," ar Co.," or the design ord "chartered," "professional associa	ation "Corp." "inc." or	on," "company," or "incorporated" or the abbreviation "Co". A professional corporation name must contain the	
L Enter new principal office address.	241 Ocean Beach Trail		
Principal office address MUST BE A STREET ADDRESS)		Indian River Shores, FL 32963	
Enter new mailing address, if applicable; (Mailing address MAY BEA POST OFFICE BOX)		241 Ocean Beach Tmil	
		Indian River Shores, FL 32963	
·			
). If amouding the registered agent an new registered agent and/or the new		ress in Florida, enter the name of the	
	Ronald Gabor	22.	
Name of New Registered Agent	241 Ocean Seach Trail		
	(Florida s	reet address)	
New Registered Office Address:	Indian River Shores	Florida 32963	
		(City) (Zip Code)	
lev Registered Agent's Signature, if of hereby accept the appointment as regist		<u>t:</u> with and accept the obligations of the position.	
and the state of t		•	
		 .	

Page 1 of 4

If amending the Officers and/or Directors, enter the title and name of each officer/director being removed and title, name, and address of each Officer and/or Director being added:

(Attach additional sheets, if necessary)

Please note the officeridirector title by the first letter of the office title:

P = President; V = Vice President; T = Treasurer; S = Secretary; D = Director; TR = Trustee; C = Chairman or Clerk; CEO = Chief Executive Officer; CFO = Chief Financial Officer. If an officer/director holds more than one title, list the first letter of each office held. President, Treasurer, Director would be PTD.

Changes should be noted in the following manner. Currently John Doe is listed as the PST and Mike Jones is listed as the V. There is a change, Mike Jones leaves the corporation, Sally Smith is named the V and S. These should be noted as John Doe, PT as a Change, Mike Jones, V as Remove, and Sally Smith, SV as an Add.

X Change	<u>PT</u>	John Dod	
X Remove	Y	Mike Jones	
X Add	<u>\$Ÿ</u>	Sally Smith	
Type of Action (Check One)	Title	<u>Name</u>	Address
I.) X Change	P	Ronald Gabor	P.O. Box 648099
Add			Vero Beach, FL 32964-8099
Remove			···
2) Change	V	Robert Kenney	1511 U.S. Highway One
X Add			Suite 101
Remove			Sebastian, FL 32968
3) X Change	S	Michael Gabor	1511 U.S. Highway Onc
Add			Suite 101
Remove			Sobastian, Fl. 32968
4) Change	AT	Robert Kenney	1511 U.S. Highway One
X Add			Suite 101
Remove			Sebastian, FL 32968
5) Change	AS	Ronald Gabor	P.O. Box 648099
X Add			Vero Beach, FL 32964-8099
Remove			
の Change			
Remova			

· · · compan)	(Attach additional sheets, if necessary). (Be specific) The Company is amending Article I of its Articles of Incorporation. The existing Article I is modified as follows: The name					
of this corporation is: GIS Antediluvian #2, Inc.						
	<u> </u>	···				
						
						
						····
_				_		
						
					,	
	ndment provides	for an exchange.	reclassification, o	r cancellation of issu	ed shares	
If an Ame	<u>ns for implementi</u>	ing the amendmen	it![not contained	in the amendment it	<u>selfi</u>	
provision		cole (VA)				
<u>provisio</u> (i) m	ot applicable. Indi					
<u>provisio</u> (i) m	ot applicable, India				<u>. </u>	
<u>provisio</u> (i) m	ot applicable, Indi					
<u>provisio</u> (i) m	oi applicable, ìndii					
<u>provisio</u> (i) m	oi applicable, Indi					
<u>provisio</u> (i) m	oi applicable, Indi					
<u>provisio</u> (i) m	oi applicable,)ndii					
<u>provisio</u> (i) m	oi applicable, Indi					
provision	oi applicable, Indi					

The date of each amendment(s) ad-	July 26, 2016 potion: , if other than
date this document was signed.	
fuly:	26, 2016
	(no more than 90 days after amendment file dute)
Note: If the date inserted in this bl document's effective date on the Dep	nck does not meet the applicable statutory filing requirements, this date will not be listed as artment of State's records.
Adoption of Amendment(s)	(CHECK ONE)
The amendment(s) was/were adop by the shareholders was/were suf	oted by the shareholders. The number of votes east for the amendment(s) Reient for approval.
	oved by the shareholders through voting groups. The following statement such voting group entitled to vote separately on the amendment(s):
"The number of votes east f	or the amendment(s) was/were sufficient for approval
by	·
	(voting group)
The amendment(s) was/were adopaction was not required.	ned by the board of directors without shareholder action and shareholder
The amendment(s) was/were adopaction was not required.	eted by the Incorporators without shareholder action and shareholder
July 26, 201	6
Dated	
Sia matura.	
Signature (By a di	color, president or other officer / it directors or officers have not been
selected	by an incorporator - if in the hands of a receiver, trustee, or other court
appoint	ed fleluciary by that fiduciary)
	Robert Kenney
-	(Typed or printed name of person signing)
	Presiden
-	(Title of person signing)